
iCHERRY 

NAME 

coURSE: 

YEAR 

II 

DATE: 

SEAL : 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

INIYAN.S 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

NANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND ORGANISATI ONAL 
BEHAVIOUR 

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICs 
ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT AND LAN 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

TWINNING PROGRAMME 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

SUBJECT 

HUNAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

OPERATIONS RESEARCH & MANAGEMENT 
STRATEGIC MANACEMENT 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 

EMPLOYEE LECISLATION 
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS MANAGEMENT 

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND CHANGE 

17/09/2021 

HUMAN RESOURCE ACCoUNTING 

COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT 

HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATI ON SYSTEMS 

GLOBAL HR PRACTICES 

PROJECT WORK 

**** END OF STATEMENT 

ANY CORRECTION IS INVAL 
MNATIo 

Max. 

2100 

Enrolment Number 6218390011 

Year of Passing JANUARY 2021 

TOTAL MARKS 

MAX. 

100 

100 

100 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

i00 
100 

1294 

*** 

Secured 

MARKS 

MIN. AWARDED 

50 
50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Folio No. 7CT 

008149 

50 

50 

50 

58 

57 

54 

69 

64 

53 

66 

63 

53 

54 

62 

67 

67 

60 

52 

60 

62 

66 

63 

65 

79 

SESSION 

JUN 19 
JUN 1 
JUN' 19 

JUN' 19 

JUN 19 
DEC 19 

DEC' 19 

DEC'19 

DEC' 19 

DEC' 19 

JUN'2O 
JUN' 2O 

JUN20 

JUN 2O 

JUN 20 
JAN21 

FIRST 

JAN' 21 
JAN21 

JAN21 

JAN 21 
JAN'21 
******* 

Class 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


