



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
 DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
 TWINNING PROGRAMME
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS

Folio No. **7CT**
008149

NAME : INIYAN.S		Enrolment Number : 6218390011			
COURSE: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT		Year of Passing : JANUARY 2021			
YEAR SEMESTER	SUBJECT	MARKS			SESSION
		MAX.	MIN.	AWARDED	
I	MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	100	50	58	JUN'19
I	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	100	50	57	JUN'19
I	ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS	100	50	54	JUN'19
I	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT AND LAW	100	50	69	JUN'19
I	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	100	50	64	JUN'19
I	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	100	50	53	DEC'19
I	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	100	50	66	DEC'19
I	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	100	50	63	DEC'19
I	OPERATIONS RESEARCH & MANAGEMENT	100	50	53	DEC'19
I	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	100	50	54	DEC'19
II	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	100	50	62	JUN'20
II	PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT	100	50	67	JUN'20
II	KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT	100	50	67	JUN'20
II	INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS MANAGEMENT	100	50	60	JUN'20
II	EMPLOYEE LEGISLATION	100	50	52	JUN'20
II	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND CHANGE	100	50	60	JAN'21
II	HUMAN RESOURCE ACCOUNTING	100	50	62	JAN'21
II	COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT	100	50	66	JAN'21
II	HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION SYSTEMS	100	50	63	JAN'21
II	GLOBAL HR PRACTICES	100	50	65	JAN'21
II	PROJECT WORK	100	50	79	JAN'21
*** ***** END OF STATEMENT *****		***	**	****	*****

DATE : 17/09/2021



TOTAL MARKS		Class
Max.	Secured	
2100	1294	FIRST

SEAL :

Sanjay

ANY CORRECTION IS INVALID

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS